Series FQ1
Filter for Cleaning Solvent
Quick Change Filter
No tools required. Takes only 60 seconds for element replacement.
4.6-1
Removing liquid ....... 45 seconds
Removing the case
Replacing the element         ....... 51 seconds

and the number of elements selected in       and
    , and the housing type selected in    , referring
to "How to Order".
Series FQ1
Model Selection
4.6-4
FQ1010
Fibre element (PP): FQ1011N-06-Q Micromesh element: FQ1011N-06
Fibre element (Cotton): FQ1011N-06-H HEPO II element (PP): FQ1011N-06-R
Model FQ1011 FQ1012
1 (L125) 1 (L250) 2 (L250 x 2)No. of built-in elements (L: Element length in mm)
Operating pressure
Operating temperature

Select from tables
on the right.
How to Order Filters Element and Seal Part Numbers
Elements other than 1 to 4 listed above are also available.
Refer to "Made to Order" elements on pages 4.6-10 and 4.6-11
for details.
Note) Specity seal material in place of "�" (N for NBR or V for FPM).
Series FQ1
4.6-6
Construction
No. Description Part number Dimensions (mm)
Replacement parts: Seals
O-ring
O-ring
I.D. 84.6 x ø5.7
I.D. 10.8 x ø2.4
JIS  B2401-1A-P85
JIS  B2401-4D-P85
JIS  B2401-1A-P11
JIS  B2401-4D-P11
Material
NBR
FPM
NBR
FPM
PlugO-ring
Cover
Element
O-ring
V-band
Upper element holder
Case
Intermediate holder (L-129S)
INLET
A
IR
 V
E
N
T
OUTLET
Note) Installed only for FQ1012 when
two L250 elements are used.
!0 Spring
o Lower element holder
D
R
A
IN
!3 O-ring !2 Quick plug
Quick Change Filter   Series FQ1
4.6-7
Dimensions
70
70
(8
0)
75
32V-band support
(60)
108
2.
3
10
0 75
(2
5)